
TABLE Or CONTENTS.

Name.

Colonial Office

Sir J. Pauncefote

To Colonial Office

Sir J. Pauncefote .

To Sir J. Pauncefote-.

To Colonial Office

To Treasury

Colonial Office

Sir J. Pauncefote

To Sir J. Pauncefote. .

To Colonial Office

Si£ J. Pauncefote

To Sir J. Pauncefote..

Colonial Office

Treasury . .

To Higi
sioners

Commis-

Sir J. Pauncefote ..

To Sir J. Pauncefote..

To Colonial Office

Colonial Office

Sir J. Pauncefote

No.

96 Tel.

98 Tel.

191

99 Tel.

128 Tel.
Confidential

100 Tel.

131 Tel.

230

132 Tel.

104 Tel.

427

Date.

July 21, 1898

21,

21,

22.

22,

22,

23,

23,

25,

25,

25,

27,

27,

27,

27,

28,

18,

29,

30,

Aug. 5,

8,

SUIJECT.

NewfoundlanL Suggests that a Commission
should be given to Sir J. Winter, and sup-
plementary instructions issued to other
Commissioners

Meeting of Commission. The lth August is
the date now proposed. Appointment of
Mr. Coolidge as sixth American Com-
missioner ..

Mr.Coolidge's appointient. It is unnecessary
to limit Sir J. Winter's functions .

American Commissioners propose to publish
list of subjects

Transmits instructions given to British Com-
inissioners (sec No. 35), for conmuni-
cation to United States' Government. To
ask for Ainerican instructions or Memo-
randum ..

Transmits instructions, which will be commu-
nieated to United States' Government ..

One of the Secretaries of Her Majesty's Em-
bassy to be attached to Lord Herschell.
For sanction of travelling and subsistence
expenses .

Newfoundland. Coneurs in not limiting Sir J.
Winter's functions, but he sbould be told to 1
support other Commissioners on questions
not affecting Newfoundland (see No. 42) ..

Meeting of Commission. Is the 10th August
agreed to (see No. 41)?

Newfoundland. Substance of No. 47

List of subjects. Americans want to publish
(see No. 43) ..

Meeting of Commission. Sir J. Winter cannot
reach Quebec before the 14th August.
Canadian Government suggest the 20th
August as date of meeting

List of subjects. No objection to publication
(see No. 50).. ..

List of subject- inay be published

Sanctions charge of Secretary's expenses (see
No.46) ..

Newfoundland. Appointment of Sir J. Winter.
Transmits full power ..

Naines of American Commissioners

Secrotary's expenses sanctioned (see No. 54)..

Newfoundland. Supplementary instructions
(see No. 55).. ..

Meeting of Commission fixed for the 23rd
August .. .. .. ..

Lord Herschell gone to Pacifie coast. Meeting
postponed till the 23rd August. Mr. Tower
to be attached (see No, 57) .. ..

Acknowledges No. 44 ..

Page

37

38

38

38

39


