NABLE OF CONTENTS.

No.	Name.	No.	Date.	SUBJECT.	Page
40	Colonial Office	••	July 21, 1898	Newfoundland. Suggests that a Commission should be given to Sir J. Winter, and sup- plementary instructions issued to other Commissioners	37
41	Sir J. Pauncefote	96 Tel.	21,	Meeting of Commission. The 10th August is the date now proposed. Appointment of Mr. Coolidge as sixth American Com- missioner	38
42	To Colonial Office	••	21,	Mr. Coolidge's appointment. It is unnecessary to limit Sir J. Winter's functions	38
43	Sir J. Pauncefote	98 Tel.	22.	American Commissioners propose to publish list of subjects	38
44	To Sir J. Pauncefote	191	22,	Transmits instructions given to British Com- missioners (see No. 35), for communi- cation to United States' Government. To ask for American instructions or Memo- randum	39
45	To Colonial Office	••	22,	Transmits instructions, which will be commu- nizated to United States' Government	39
46	To Treasury	••	23,	One of the Secretaries of Her Majesty's Em- bassy to be attached to Lord Herschell. For sanction of travelling and subsistence expenses	39
47	Colonial Office		23,	Newfoundland. Concurs in not linsiting Sir J. Winter's functions, but he should be told to support other Commissioners on questions not affecting Newfoundland (see No. 42)	40
-48	Sir J. Pauncefote	99 Tel.	25,	Meeting of Commission. Is the 10th August agreed to (see No. 41)?	40
49	To Sir J. Pauncefote	128 Tel. Confidential	25,	Newfoundland. Substance of No. 47	40
50	To Colonial Office	••	25,	List of subjects. Americans want to publish (see No. 43)	40
51	Sir J. Pauncefote	100 Tel.	27,	Meeting of Commission. Sir J. Winter cannot reach Quebec before the 14th August. Canadian Government suggest the 20th August as date of meeting	41
52	To Sir J. Pauncefote	131 Tel.	27,	List of subjects. No objection to publication (see No. 50)	41
53	Colonial Office	••	27,	List of subjects may be published	41
54	Treasury		27,	Sanctions charge of Secretary's expenses (see No. 46)	41
55	To High Commis- sioners	••	28,	Newfoundland. Appointment of Sir J. Winter. Transmits full power	42
56	Sir J. Pauncefote	230	18,	Names of American Commissioners	42
57	To Sir J. Pauncefote	132 Tel.	29,	Secretary's expenses sanctioned (see No. 54)	43
58	To Colonial Office		30,	Newfoundland. Supplementary instructions (see No. 55)	43
59	Colonial Office	••	Aug. 5,	Meeting of Commission fixed for the 23rd August	43
60	Sir J. Pauncefote	104 Tel.	. 8,	Lord Herschell goue to Pacific coast. Meeting postponed till the 23rd August. Mr. Tower to be attached (see No. 57)	44
61	yy y y ••	427	2,	Acknowledges No. 44	44
	1	i	1	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ł

iv